verspringen

Reeks:1

O ~J o U WN R
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1839
930
363
1639
1348
645
511
1592
664
587
370
1283
48
184
1948
2419
569
349
1549
361
1779
1410
336
1021
1947
35
663
962
767
1477
1299
2051
1820
568
2127
1765
1177
479

Pup Heren Uur=15:38

Thierens Emiel
Thonon Simon

Loos Senne

Vydt Jules

Huyghe Jannes
Moerman Kobe
Geerardyn Michiel
Herremans Sebastian
Plessers Tijl
Bamelis Titus
Sarens Joan

Lefever Rune
Verheyen Tijn
Burvenich Willem
Moerman Maxime
Verhoeyen Arthur-Robert
Herbots Morris

De Clercqg Dries
Amghar Youssef

Van de Vreken Ruben
Helon Miel

De Poorter Victor
Muys Arne

De Keersmaecker Dries
Moerman Cédric
Thienpondt Manu
Lingier Stef
Goossens Hizkia
Sosmin Oles
Henrotin Maximilien
Verrept Lars
Herpoelaert Alexander
Beck Pedro
Huysentruyt Len
Durinck Jitse
Beirnaert Emeric
Roegiers Tiemen
Vermandel Robbe

VOLH
AVKA
AVKA
ACW

AVLO
RCG

ACW

ACW

AVKA
KAAG
ACW

AVLO
STAX
STAX
KAAG
RCG

STAX
HAMM
AVKA
HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
KAAG
SPBO
KAAG
STAX
AVKA
HAMM
AVKA
AVKA
AVLO
VOLH
VOLH
STAX
SPBO
AVLO
RCG

SPBO

RDNONWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWs

.07m
.94m
.92m
.89m
.85m
.64m
.55m
.51m
.46m
.44m
.44m
.44m
.43m
.41m
.40m
.40m
.36m
.32m
.31m
.30m
.29m
.26m
.24m
.22m
.21m
.19m
.14m
.14m
.13m
.11lm
.10m
.10m
.08m
.06m
.00m
.97m
.92m
.00m

09
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
08
08
08



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
957
34
1282
53
303
2384
1563
1362
31
1243
304
128
113

80m horden 0, 84m

Reeks:1

oUW N

4203
5238
4248
4816
5331
4375

80m horden 0, 84m

Reeks:2

oUW N

4975
5318
4357
4191
4951
4199
4972
3913

80m horden 0, 84m

Reeks:3
1
2
3

4178
4537
4019

Wauman Daan

Diop Isayah

Nollet Aron

Grisar Joppe

Wauman Toon

Vileyn Viktor
Bouassab Mohamed-Reda
Poppe Mattis
Verbruggen Vik
Marty Elie

Rooms Jorden
Verhaeghe Wout
Vankeirsbilck Janus
Oosterlinck Dries

Min Heren Uur=14:09

Penneman Emiel
Aerts Lukas
Cools Lenn

De Vos Loic

De Laet Joachim
Bekaert Flor

Min Heren Uur=14:09

Helon Mauro

Noppe Siebe

Geiregat Elias

Van Den Branden Thomas
Verbiest Lou

Loos Jarne

Wauman Jelle

De Vos Mats

Min Heren Uur=14:09

Van Autreve Guust
Afschrift Luka
Van Der Meiren Jaron

STAX
RIEM
STAX
SPBO
STAX
KAAG
ACW

SPBO
SPBO
STAX
ACW

KAAG
RCG

KAAG

ACW

SPBO
AVKA
AVLO
VOLH
RIEM

AVLO
VOLH
STAX
HAMM
RCG

AVKA
AVLO
STAX

KAAG
KAAG
RCG

NDNDODNDNNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDN

16.
16.
16.
17.
17.

17

15.
15.
15.
16.

17

17.
18.

14.

14

15.

.89m
.87m
.83m
.81m
.80m
. 79%9m
.71m
.67m
.65m
.65m
.59%m
.58m
.51m

NG

44
45
63
11
13
.30

05
23
56
70
.20
77
17
NA

17
.39
30

08
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
08

07
06
07
06
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07

09

07



~ o O b

4531
4214
4142
4207

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O ~J o U WN
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1
2

4024
4189
4585
4336
3924
5115
4376
4020
4613
4990
4338
4171
4840
4440
4892
5332
3953
5370
5322
4424
5103
4181
3955
5335
5229
4584
4700
4574

4024
4016

Maes Zion

Vercauteren Jentel

Verduyn Wannes
Sarens Paul

Min Heren

Coene Finn
Ferket Niels

Uur=14:27

Van Raemdonck Kamiel

Wauters Lowie

Thienpondt Arno

Van Dyck Kobe

Huysentruyt Daan

Vercruysse Jan
Meiresonne Lex
Moens Brent
Pauwels Lars
Hofman Simon
Van Den Broeck

Brecht

Van Gelder Ryan

De Meyer Inias
Kusters Lukas
Holsbeke Wout
Vaerten Mats

De Waele Wout
De Bois Titus

Monsecour Thibault
Van De Velde Ruben
Houthooft Timon
Thielemans Timo

Evers Thymen

Willemsen Danté

De Smet Wiebe
Hens Tsjip

Min Heren

Coene Finn
Martin Josse

Uur=15:58

KAAG
ACW
KAAG
ACW

KAAG
HAMM
SPBO
RIEM
STAX
AVKA
STAX
RCG

HAMM
AVLO
ACW

HAMM
AVLO
RIEM
HAMM
VOLH
RCG

AVKA
VOLH
RCG

RCG

HAMM
RCG

VOLH
KAAG
SPBO
SPBO
KAAG

KAAG
RCG

16.29
16.55
17.33
17.75

10.62m
.02m
.83m
.74m
.71m
.58m
.57m
.99m
.80m
.62m
.45m
.25m
.11lm
.99m
.97m
.89m
. 68m
.54m
.24m
.23m
.06m
.01lm
.81m
.78m
. 77m
.39%m
.10m

NG

SO s D 01T O1 OO OO OO O1TOYOYOYOYOYO) =] =1 00 00 00 WO

1.45m
1.45m

07
06
07
07

07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
07
07
06
06
07

07
07

06



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

QO ~J o U bW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

O J o U bW

4544
4019
4531
4622
4203
4648
4864
4446
4822
4192
4191
4178
4194
4174
4211
4142
5314
4430
3989
4180
4395
4573
4577
4197
4475
4581
5378
4358
4050

1840
1960
15
2389
933
40
566
127

Dieltjens Dax

Van Der Meiren Jaron
Maes Zion

Decoene Wout
Penneman Emiel
Sesselle Xander
Stremersch Stan
Welvaert Tibo

Haeck Sander
Callaert Jasper

Van Den Branden Thomas
Van Autreve Guust
Buyck Thibault
Rooms Lennert
Verstraeten Ole
Verduyn Wannes
Theuns Jules

De Beuckelaer Kobe
Oosterlinck Wout
Van De Velde Lander
De Waele Rens

Ladon Haico

Weyns Jens

Verbelen Wannes
Verbeke Wannes
Robberecht Joren
Lumbo Adao Sessenta
Nies Lucas

De Croock Andries

Pup Heren Uur=15:46

Van Bogaert Arne

Pauwels Seppo

Claeys Arne

Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
Van Bael Arne

Van Moerkerke Stan

Alika Samuel

Vanden Herrewegen Sander

HAMM
RCG

KAAG
STAX
ACW

RIEM
ACW

RIEM
AVLO
AVKA
HAMM
KAAG
HAMM
HAMM
ACW

KAAG
VOLH
AVKA
KAAG
HAMM
KAAG
KAAG
AVKA
AVKA
SPBO
SPBO
AVKA
STAX
STAX

VOLH
ACW
STAX
ACW
AVKA
STAX
RIEM
RCG

PR PR RRRRRRRRRPRRRRERRRRRRERRRRRE

40.

40

37.
36.
35.

30

29.
29.

.40m
.40m
.35m
.35m
.35m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m

GP

98m
.23m
72m
19m
04m
.21m
91m
39m

06
07
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
06
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09

07



60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

o U1 W N

160
14
56
325
1175
1192
26
362
1381
1742
960
1351
336
335
97
868
295
937
2114
1264
1723
2113
928
369
811
929
337
1123
614
1829

1348
1192
569
592
1021
957

Coene Sten
Caekaert Niels

De ridder Warre
Hofman Hannes
Felix Pepijn

Haeck Arthur

Gorré Lasse
Janssens Milan
Vinck Yills

Chioua Lekhli Hesa
Moureau Yoni
Wauman Seppe

Muys Arne

Essien Etifia Luca
Haerens Miel
Vromman Luka
Baetslé Matho
Vercauteren Lion
Fatoichan De Meester Yaél
Potvin Leandro
Brouwers Milo
Fatoichan De Meester Guil
Vermael Kamiel
Inze Lennert
Vervliet Warre
Sioen Roel

Stevens Marnick
Van Assche Rias
Peersman Siebert
De Waele Lars

Pup Heren Uur=14:10

Huyghe Jannes

Haeck Arthur

Herbots Morris

Reyns Sander

De Keersmaecker Dries
Diop Isayah

KAAG
STAX
STAX
HAMM
RCG

AVLO
STAX
AVKA
AVLO
ACW

RIEM
AVLO
KAAG
KAAG
RCG

AVKA
KAAG
ACW

ACW

KAAG
SPBO
ACW

STAX
SPBO
AVKA
AVKA
HAMM
SPBO
SPBO
VOLH

AVLO
AVLO
STAX
KAAG
SPBO
RIEM

28.
28.
27.
27.
27.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
23.
22.
21.
21.
21.
21.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
19.
19.
19.
16.
16.
15.
15.
14.

11.
13.
13.
14.
14.
15.

35m
02m
64m
43m
37m
32m
00m
98m
88m
54m
50m
39m
81m
90m
83m
79m
51m
96m
45m
35m
19m
10m
58m
27m
14m
92m
90m
72m
44m
63m

55
14
97
01
46
44

08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
09
09
08
08



60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:2

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:3

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:4

300 meter

Reeks:1

300 meter

Reeks:2

g w N W N ~ oUW

g W N

=

588
335
50
867
1350
295
1178

1639
48
1351
1532
1290
46

2067
930
334
361
587
1960

4539
3910
4430
4192
3913

4975
4357

Pup Heren Uur=14:10

Van Daele Louis
Essien Etifia Luca
Vermeulen Alexander
Teah Elisha

Devos Nolan

Baetslé Matho

Van Daele Klaas

Pup Heren Uur=14:10

Vydt Jules
Verheyen Tijn
Wauman Seppe
Yserbyt Jarne

Van Houte Emiel
Vanderstede Jolan

Pup Heren Uur=14:10

Bada Olaleke

Thonon Simon
Trotteyn Mats

Van de Vreken Ruben
Bamelis Titus
Pauwels Seppo

Min Heren Uur=14:36

Clincke Storm
Borin Lucas

De Beuckelaer Kobe
Callaert Jasper

De Vos Mats

Min Heren Uur=14:36

Helon Mauro
Geiregat Elias

RIEM
KAAG
STAX
AVKA
AVLO
KAAG
RCG

ACW

STAX
AVLO
SPBO
HAMM
STAX

RCG
AVKA
KAAG
HAMM
KAAG
ACW

KAAG
STAX
AVKA
AVKA
STAX

AVLO
STAX

12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
15.
17.

12

11.
.52
11.
12.
12.

11

47
50

48.
50.

90
08
32
66
98
75
91

.20
12.
13.
14.

90

74

86
NA
NG

42

96

38

93
NG

.52
.27
50.
51.
53.

91
89
51

06
93

08
09
08
09
08
09
09

09
08
09
09

08
08
08
08
08

06
07
07
07
07

06
06

08
09

08



300 meter

Reeks:3

300 meter

Reeks:4

o U1 b W

g w N

o U W N

80 meter

Reeks:1

o U W N

80 meter

Reeks:2

o U W N

5110
4584
5103
3922

4191
4537
4446
4645
4180
4574

4431
4535
4216
4037
4138
5318

4216
3924
4840
3927
5110
5332

4193
4171
4816
4357
4050
3913

Van Bambost Liam
Willemsen Danté
Monsecour Thibault
Stuart Leon

Min Heren Uur=14:36

Van Den Branden Thomas
Afschrift Luka
Welvaert Tibo

Anné Sven

Van De Velde Lander
Hens Tsjip

Min Heren Uur=14:36

Leboda Tibo

Barbio Alexander

Van De Cloodt Niels
Verschuere Jonas
Vandendriessche Milan
Noppe Siebe

Min Heren Uur=15:22

Van De Cloodt Niels
Thienpondt Arno

Van Den Broeck Brecht
Vanhee Noah

Van Bambost Liam
Kusters Lukas

Min Heren Uur=15:22

Decoker Jonas
Hofman Simon

De Vos Loic
Geiregat Elias

De Croock Andries
De Vos Mats

RIEM
SPBO
RCG

STAX

HAMM
KAAG
RIEM
ACW

HAMM
KAAG

AVKA
KAAG
ACW
RCG
KAAG
VOLH

ACW

STAX
AVLO
STAX
RIEM
VOLH

KAAG
HAMM
AVLO
STAX
STAX
STAX

52.
53.
.27
54.

54

47.
47.
49.
49.
49.

41.
44,
44,
45.
45.
45.

11

11

12

11

12

19
46

43

11
87
25
32
46
NG

46
62
93
47
89
93

.20
.45
.23
13.
13.
13.

01
24
46

.34
12.
12.
12.
.66
13.

17
34
36

42

07
06
06
06

06
07
06
06
07

06
06
06
07
07
06

06
06
07
06
07
07

06
06
06
06
07
07

06



80 meter

Reeks:3

O J o) U W DN

80 meter

Reeks:4

oD WN R

80 meter

Reeks:5

oUW N

80 meter

Reeks: 06

N

5322

3955
4395
4197
4807
4774
3910
3909
4622

5115
5229
4892
4864
5378
3989
4440
4645

4613
4333
4207
3952
4581
4180
4169
5253

4538
4037
4814

De Waele Wout
Min Heren Uur=15:22

Houthooft Timon
De Waele Rens
Verbelen Wannes
De Coster Emiel
Janssens Victor
Borin Lucas
Bogaert Mauro
Decoene Wout

Min Heren Uur=15:22

Van Dyck Kobe

Evers Thymen

De Meyer Inias
Stremersch Stan
Lumbo Add&o Sessenta
Oosterlinck Wout
Van Gelder Ryan
Anné Sven

Min Heren Uur=15:22

Meiresonne Lex
Boeykens Enzo
Sarens Paul
Bruynooghe Arne
Robberecht Joren
Van De Velde Lander
Hellinckx Michiel
Belien Billy

Min Heren Uur=15:22
Van Belle Bas

Verschuere Jonas
Cappaert Arno

VOLH

RCG

KAAG
AVKA
RCG

HAMM
STAX
STAX
STAX

AVKA
KAAG
HAMM
ACW

AVKA
KAAG
RIEM
ACW

HAMM
ACW
ACW
RCG
SPBO
HAMM
HAMM
ACW

KAAG
RCG
HAMM

13.

12.
12.
12.
.87
12.
12.
12.
13.

12

11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

11

12
12
12

10.
.01
.24

11
11

81

36
64
77

94
97
98
10

93
11
32
37
67
68
88
NG

.70
12.
12.
12.

00
02
04

.18
.21
.28

NG

77

07

07
07
06
07
07
07
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
07
07

07
07
07
06
06
07
07

06
07
07

06

06



O 1 oy U1 b

4334
4138
4539
4248
4648

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

O ~Jo U WN R
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1960
160
1840
933
15
362
1214
1821
1381
128
2114
1410
1021
325
114
727
1742
349
811
97
663
568
52
337
1123
353
56
1947
335
127
2113
46

Dhaene Thomas
Vandendriessche Milan
Clincke Storm

Cools Lenn

Sesselle Xander

Pup Heren Uur=16:52

Pauwels Seppo

Coene Sten

Van Bogaert Arne

Van Bael Arne

Claeys Arne

Janssens Milan
Hameryck Tim

Van Nespen Lucas
Vinck Yills
Vankeirsbilck Janus
Fatoichan De Meester Yaél
De Poorter Victor

De Keersmaecker Dries
Hofman Hannes

Mounib Azzedine

De Mits Elias

Chioua Lekhli Hesa

De Clercqg Dries
Vervliet Warre
Haerens Miel

Lingier Stef
Huysentruyt Len
Wauman Daan

Stevens Marnick

Van Assche Rias
Huygens Merijn

De ridder Warre
Moerman Cédric

Essien Etifia Luca
Vanden Herrewegen Sander
Fatoichan De Meester Guil
Vanderstede Jolan

ACW

KAAG
KAAG
AVKA
RIEM

ACW

KAAG
VOLH
AVKA
STAX
AVKA
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
RCG

ACW

AVLO
SPBO
HAMM
KAAG
KAAG
ACW

HAMM
AVKA
RCG

AVKA
STAX
STAX
HAMM
SPBO
HAMM
STAX
KAAG
KAAG
RCG

ACW

STAX

11.
11.
11.
12.

12

B S DD D S D 0101 OO 01O OO o101 OTO1ToYOYO)YO) 1 1 10 0O

38
67
86
19
.21

.46m
.14m
.10m
. 75m
. 70m
.36m
.82m
.72m
.38m
.04m
.97m
.92m
.90m
.85m
. 66m
.48m
.47m
.44m
.42m
.40m
.36m
.01lm
.98m
.85m
.82m
.82m
.81m
.77m
.72m
. 68m
.67m
.52m

06
07
06
07
06

08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

oo Ul WD N

el el el e el )
LWWWwwWwN oo

1282
960
35
1264
1584
1563
2384
1178
1948
1829
929
2419

160
1351
592
2051
1794
22
507
2389
930
2067
184
1779
1839
334
50
1592
566
1290
645
1192
588
48
569
1358
1248

Grisar Joppe

Moureau Yoni
Thienpondt Manu
Potvin Leandro
Martens Michiel

Poppe Mattis

Bouassab Mohamed-Reda
Van Daele Klaas
Moerman Maxime

De Waele Lars

Sioen Roel

Verhoeyen Arthur-Robert

Pup Heren Uur=17:43

Coene Sten

Wauman Seppe

Reyns Sander
Herpoelaert Alexander
Dhont Warre
Debosscher Arno
Boeykens Luca
Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
Thonon Simon

Bada Olaleke
Burvenich Willem
Helon Miel

Thierens Emiel
Trotteyn Mats
Vermeulen Alexander
Herremans Sebastian
Alika Samuel

Van Houte Emiel
Moerman Kobe

Haeck Arthur

Van Daele Louis
Verheyen Tijn
Herbots Morris
D'hooghe Luca

Fiers Ward

SPBO
RIEM
STAX
KAAG
ACW
SPBO
ACW
RCG
KAAG
VOLH
AVKA
RCG

KAAG
AVLO
KAAG
VOLH
KAAG
STAX
ACW

ACW

AVKA
RCG

STAX
AVLO
VOLH
KAAG
STAX
ACW

RIEM
HAMM
RCG

AVLO
RIEM
STAX
STAX
AVLO
AVLO

N W W B B DB DD N

PR R RRRPRRPRRRRRRRRPR R R

.52m
.39m
.32m
.28m
.25m
.20m
.07m
.00m
.59%m
.59%m
.91m

GP

NG
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

.30m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.30m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m

09
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08

09

08
09
09
09
09
08
09



verspringen

Reeks:1

18
18
20
21
22
22
22
25
26
27
28
28
30

O ~J o Ul W
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1299
28
1549
614
664
725
1283
26
369
1820
868
962
512

4024
4037
4814
4537
4020
4334
4193
5318
5314
4433
4216
4138
4892
4248
3952
4475
5115
5229
4197
5253
4424
3924
4645
4622

Verrept Lars
Hebbrecht Levi
Amghar Youssef
Peersman Siebert
Plessers Tijl
Vandenbussche Flor
Lefever Rune
Gorré Lasse

Inze Lennert
Beck Pedro
Vromman Luka
Goossens Hizkia
Verellen Emiel

Min Heren Uur=16:46

Coene Finn
Verschuere Jonas
Cappaert Arno
Afschrift Luka
Vercruysse Jan
Dhaene Thomas
Decoker Jonas
Noppe Siebe
Theuns Jules

Van Dorst Stan
Van De Cloodt Niels
Vandendriessche Milan
De Meyer Inias
Cools Lenn
Bruynooghe Arne
Verbeke Wannes
Van Dyck Kobe
Evers Thymen
Verbelen Wannes
Belien Billy

De Bois Titus
Thienpondt Arno
Anné Sven
Decoene Wout

AVLO
STAX
AVKA
SPBO
AVKA
STAX
AVLO
STAX
SPBO
VOLH
AVKA
HAMM
ACW

KAAG
RCG
HAMM
KAAG
RCG
ACW
KAAG
VOLH
VOLH
AVKA
ACW
KAAG
HAMM
AVKA
RCG
SPBO
AVKA
KAAG
AVKA
ACW
RCG
STAX
ACW
STAX

R I N R e e e = = W

WWWwWwWwWwWwwwwwwwwww s bbb DD

.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m

. 74m
.62m
.43m
.20m
.20m
.19m
.1l6m
.00m
.98m
.95m
.90m
.88m
.88m
.87m
.84m
.82m
. 78m
.76m
. 75m
. 69m
. 68m
. 66m
.64m
. 60m

08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
09

07
07
07
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

4169
4573
4972
5331
4199
4375
4430
4807
4174
4207
5370
4774
3953
4990
4574
4440
4581
4181
4700
3910
4211

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

O ~J o U WDN

e el )
oUW N O

4431
4585
4178
4544
4336
4338
4189
4975
4446
4535
4016
4376
4822
4019
4951
4584

Hellinckx Michiel
Ladon Haico
Wauman Jelle

De Laet Joachim
Loos Jarne
Bekaert Flor

De Beuckelaer Kobe
De Coster Emiel
Rooms Lennert
Sarens Paul
Vaerten Mats
Janssens Victor
Holsbeke Wout
Moens Brent

Hens Tsjip

Van Gelder Ryan
Robberecht Joren
Van De Velde Ruben
De Smet Wiebe
Borin Lucas
Verstraeten Ole

Min Heren Uur=16:34

Leboda Tibo

Van Raemdonck Kamiel
Van Autreve Guust
Dieltjens Dax
Wauters Lowie
Pauwels Lars

Ferket Niels

Helon Mauro

Welvaert Tibo

Barbio Alexander
Martin Josse
Huysentruyt Daan
Haeck Sander

Van Der Meiren Jaron
Verbiest Lou
Willemsen Danté

HAMM
KAAG
AVLO
VOLH
AVKA
RIEM
AVKA
RCG

HAMM
ACW

AVKA
HAMM
RCG

AVLO
KAAG
RIEM
SPBO
HAMM
SPBO
STAX
ACW

AVKA
SPBO
KAAG
HAMM
RIEM
ACW

HAMM
AVLO
RIEM
KAAG
RCG

STAX
AVLO
RCG

RCG

SPBO

WWWWWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

35.
30.
28.
28.
26.
22.
21.
21.
20.
20.
19.
17.
17.
16.
15.
15.

.58m
.56m
.55m
.52m
.50m
.49m
.48m
.47m
.46m
.46m
.46m
.41m
.40m
.39m
.35m
.19m
.17m
.14m
.01lm
.01lm

GP

43m
78m
97m
53m
64m
79m
72m
19m
68m
51m
30m
88m
11lm
57m
73m
57m

07
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
06
07
06
07
06
07
07
07

06
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06

06



17
18
19
20
21
22

60 meter

Reeks:1

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Reeks:2

O J o U W DN

60 meter

Reeks:3

o U W N

4194
4358
3914
3922
5322
5335
4577
4192
5332

184
15
1350
22
14
1765
1723
1820

1283
28

1358
1248
1214
1175
1477
1282

1840
725
1798
928
34
31

Buyck Thibault
Nies Lucas
Dejaeger Luca
Stuart Leon

De Waele Wout
Thielemans Timo
Weyns Jens
Callaert Jasper
Kusters Lukas

Pup Heren Uur=15:59

Burvenich Willem
Claeys Arne
Devos Nolan
Debosscher Arno
Caekaert Niels
Beirnaert Emeric
Brouwers Milo
Beck Pedro

Pup Heren Uur=15:59

Lefever Rune
Hebbrecht Levi
D'hooghe Luca

Fiers Ward

Hameryck Tim

Felix Pepijn
Henrotin Maximilien
Grisar Joppe

Pup Heren Uur=15:59

Van Bogaert Arne
Vandenbussche Flor
Verboven Lars
Vermael Kamiel
Nollet Aron

Marty Elie

HAMM
STAX
STAX
STAX
VOLH
VOLH
AVKA
AVKA
VOLH

STAX
STAX
AVLO
STAX
STAX
AVLO
SPBO
VOLH

AVLO
STAX
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
RCG

AVKA
SPBO

VOLH
STAX
ACW

STAX
STAX
STAX

15.
15.
14.
13.

9.
8.

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

O O O

10
10
10
10

9.
9.

10.

10

10.
10.

46m
39m
38m
79m
o6m

42m

GP
GP
GP

68

92

33
40
47
50
61
67

.35
.47
.60
.76

.13
.20
.82
.89

20
83
07
.23
50
82

07
07
07
06
07
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09

09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09

08
08
09
09
09
09

07
07
07



60 meter

Reeks:4

O ~J o U WN -

60 meter

Reeks:5

O ~J o Ul W

60 meter

Reeks: 6

O J o U WwWN

60 meter

Reeks:7

=

114
35

50
479
52
53
2127
1123
937
929

1362
1187
1177
1563
304
295
1829
303

867
250
767
811
512
663
1584
960

336
113

Mounib Azzedine
Thienpondt Manu

Pup Heren Uur=15:59

Vermeulen Alexander

Vermandel Robbe
Wauman Daan
Wauman Toon
Durinck Jitse
Van Assche Rias
Vercauteren Lion
Sioen Roel

Pup Heren Uur=15:59

Verbruggen Vik
Janssens Tibe
Roegiers Tiemen
Poppe Mattis
Verhaeghe Wout
Baetslé Matho
De Waele Lars
Vileyn Viktor

Pup Heren Uur=15:59

Teah Elisha
Jans Merijn
Sosmin Oles
Vervliet Warre
Verellen Emiel
Lingier Stef
Martens Michiel
Moureau Yoni

Pup Heren Uur=15:59

Muys Arne
Oosterlinck Dries

KAAG
STAX

STAX
SPBO
STAX
STAX
SPBO
SPBO
ACW

AVKA

SPBO
SPBO
RCG

SPBO
KAAG
KAAG
VOLH
KAAG

AVKA
RCG
AVKA
AVKA
ACW
AVKA
ACW
RIEM

KAAG
KAAG

10
13

9.
10

10.
10.
10.
11.

11

11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

12

12.

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11

O O

.93
.27

51

.26
32
47
57
05
.16
98

11
54
54
84
95
97
.05
70

63

10
32
42
50
60
70
.16

09
08

08
08
08
09
09
08
09
08

09
09
08
08
09
09
08
09

09
09
08
08
09
08
08
08

08
09



QO ~J o U bW

60 meter

Reeks:8

O J o U WD

60 meter

Reeks:9

150 meter

Reeks:1

150 meter

Reeks:2

oD WN

DSw N

=

370
674
349
1794
1532
957

566
933
2419
511
361
727
353
1947

363
1821
2067
334
1948
1639
587
1839

4577
4169
4990
5378

4531
5238

Sarens Joan

Van der Leene Lars
De Clercqg Dries
Dhont Warre
Yserbyt Jarne

Diop Isayah

Pup Heren Uur=15:59

Alika Samuel

Van Bael Arne

Verhoeyen Arthur-Robert
Geerardyn Michiel

Van de Vreken Ruben

De Mits Elias

Huygens Merijn

Moerman Cédric

Pup Heren Uur=15:59

Loos Senne

Van Nespen Lucas
Bada Olaleke
Trotteyn Mats
Moerman Maxime
Vydt Jules
Bamelis Titus
Thierens Emiel

Min Heren Uur=16:22
Weyns Jens
Hellinckx Michiel
Moens Brent
Lumbo Ad&o Sessenta

Min Heren Uur=16:22

Maes Zion
Aerts Lukas

ACW

RIEM
HAMM
KAAG
SPBO
RIEM

RIEM
AVKA
RCG

ACW

HAMM
KAAG
HAMM
KAAG

AVKA
VOLH
RCG

KAAG
KAAG
ACW

KAAG
VOLH

AVKA
HAMM
AVLO
AVKA

KAAG
SPBO

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

O O W W W W WO

O O W W WO o

22

22.
23.
23.

21

22.

99

00
13
35
38
62

.47
.48
.64
.71
.76
LT
.89
.90

.87
.98
.05
.11
.32
.37
.46

NG

.21
94
58
79

.69
02

08
09
09
09
09
08

09
08
09
08
08
08
08
09

08
08
08
08
09
09
08

07
07
07
06

07
06

09



150 meter

Reeks:3

150 meter

Reeks:4

150 meter

Reeks:5

1000 meter

Reeks:1

g w N o U W DN g w N

O J o U bW

5253
4864

4193
4814
4050
3909
5331
4822

4613
4840
5370
4375
4358
4972

4336
4020
4211
4016
4334
4538

928
867
1362
34
114
40
725
1584

Belien Billy
Stremersch Stan

Min Heren Uur=16:22

Decoker Jonas
Cappaert Arno

De Croock Andries
Bogaert Mauro

De Laet Joachim
Haeck Sander

Min Heren Uur=16:22

Meiresonne Lex

Van Den Broeck Brecht
Vaerten Mats

Bekaert Flor

Nies Lucas

Wauman Jelle

Min Heren Uur=16:22

Wauters Lowie
Vercruysse Jan
Verstraeten Ole
Martin Josse
Dhaene Thomas
Van Belle Bas

Pup Heren Uur=17:09

Vermael Kamiel
Teah Elisha
Verbruggen Vik
Nollet Aron

Mounib Azzedine
Van Moerkerke Stan
Vandenbussche Flor
Martens Michiel

ACW
ACW

KAAG
HAMM
STAX
STAX
VOLH
AVLO

HAMM
AVLO
AVKA
RIEM
STAX
AVLO

RIEM
RCG
ACW
RCG
ACW
KAAG

STAX
AVKA
SPBO
STAX
KAAG
STAX
STAX
ACW

22.
23.

21.
21.
.10
.22
24,

24
24

21.
22.
22.
23.
24,
24,

20.
20.
21.
.20
21.

21

97
05

15
31

71

NG

63
55
77
80
39
91

69
71
07

56

NG

3'40.
3'43.
3'43.
3'45.
3'48.
3'49.
3'53.
3'56.

87
52
82
46
53
01
45
79

06
06

06
07
07
06
07

07
07
06
07
07
06

06
06
06
07
06

09
09
09
09
09
08
08
08

06

06



1000 meter

Reeks:2

1000 meter

Reeks:3

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

O ~J o U WN

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

= O o0 Jo U W

]

1177
868
128
4522
1299
46
1798

1348
1410
1248
26
727
56
1350
53
28
362
1175
1214
22
1477
1723
2051

645
1532
1264
97
325
127
1178
1187
337
369
937

Roegiers Tiemen
Vromman Luka
Vankeirsbilck Janus
Storme Basil
Verrept Lars
Vanderstede Jolan
Verboven Lars

Pup Heren Uur=17:09

Huyghe Jannes

De Poorter Victor
Fiers Ward

Gorré Lasse

De Mits Elias

De ridder Warre
Devos Nolan

Wauman Toon
Hebbrecht Levi
Janssens Milan
Felix Pepiijn
Hameryck Tim
Debosscher Arno
Henrotin Maximilien
Brouwers Milo
Herpoelaert Alexander

Pup Heren Uur=17:09

Moerman Kobe
Yserbyt Jarne
Potvin Leandro
Haerens Miel
Hofman Hannes
Vanden Herrewegen Sander
Van Daele Klaas
Janssens Tibe
Stevens Marnick
Inze Lennert
Vercauteren Lion

RCG
AVKA
RCG
STAX
AVLO
STAX
ACW

AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
STAX
KAAG
STAX
AVLO
STAX
STAX
AVKA
RCG

AVLO
STAX
AVKA
SPBO
VOLH

RCG
SPBO
KAAG
RCG
HAMM
RCG
RCG
SPBO
HAMM
SPBO
ACW

3'59.
4'02.
4'03.
4'06.
4'08.
4'09.
4'17.

3'28.
3'33.
3'37.
3'43.
3'50.
3'50.
3'51.
3'51.
3'54.
3'55.
4'04.
4'06.
4'06.
4'09.
.29
4'13.

4'11

3'309.
3'41.
3'47.
3'55.
3'55.
3'56.
3'57.
3'58.
4'02.
4'06.
4'06.

40
60
83
36
95
54
11

73
60
02
72
41
74
17
59
76
46
90
51
66
08

33

75
93
17
21
83
88
53
12
62
08
62

08
09
08
09
08
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
09

08
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
08
09



1000 meter

Reeks:4

1000 meter

Reeks:1

12

O ~J o U WN

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

O o Jo Ul WN K

304
1290
592
303

588
353
1838
674
1831
363
1742
962
1243
511
113
517
664
1821
1794
767
512
568
614
1549

4376
3927
3953
4475
4816
4951
4433
4171
5314
4181

Verhaeghe Wout
Van Houte Emiel
Reyns Sander
Vileyn Viktor

Pup Heren Uur=17:09

Van Daele Louis
Huygens Merijn

De Zutter Rune

Van der Leene Lars
Van Riel Senne
Loos Senne

Chioua Lekhli Hesa
Goossens Hizkia
Rooms Jorden
Geerardyn Michiel
Oosterlinck Dries
Dejonghe Korneel
Plessers Tijl

Van Nespen Lucas
Dhont Warre

Sosmin Oles
Verellen Emiel
Huysentruyt Len
Peersman Siebert
Amghar Youssef

Min Heren Uur=18:04

Huysentruyt Daan
Vanhee Noah
Holsbeke Wout
Verbeke Wannes

De Vos Loic
Verbiest Lou

Van Dorst Stan
Hofman Simon
Theuns Jules

Van De Velde Ruben

KAAG
HAMM
KAAG
KAAG

RIEM
HAMM
VOLH
RIEM
VOLH
AVKA
ACW

HAMM
ACW

ACW

KAAG
ACW

AVKA
VOLH
KAAG
AVKA
ACW

STAX
SPBO
AVKA

STAX
STAX
RCG

SPBO
AVLO
RCG

AVKA
HAMM
VOLH
HAMM

4'10.05
NG
NG
NG

3'17.29
3'21.29
3'22.93
3'23.68
3'24.59
3'24.95
3'26.16
3'34.46
3'36.72
3'36.90
3'39.07
3'40.00
3'40.56
3'41.25
3'43.98
3'46.06
3'46.97
3'52.39
4'00.89
4'04.52

3'19.33
3'20.64
3'25.78
3'28.62
3'29.98
3'33.35
3'36.09
3'37.64
3'37.88
3'43.42

09

08
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
09

07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07

08
09
09



11
12
13
14
15

1000 meter

Reeks:2

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1

O ~Jo U WN R

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

31
34
568
56

1282
1723
1362
1187

937

4424 De Bois Titus

3914 Dejaeger Luca
3925 Van de Putte Tristan
4774 Janssens Victor

4700 De Smet Wiebe

Min Heren Uur=18:04

4333 Boeykens Enzo
4006 Serrano Sem
4189 Ferket Niels
4203 Penneman Emiel
4886 De Decker Per
4807 De Coster Emiel
4395 De Waele Rens
4194 Buyck Thibault
4174 Rooms Lennert
4648 Sesselle Xander

3952 Bruynooghe Arne
4142 Verduyn Wannes
3989 Oosterlinck Wout

4199 Loos Jarne
3955 Houthooft Timon
4643 Waroquier Simon

4574 Hens Tsjip
Pup Heren Uur=17:50

STAX 40.82
Marty Elie
Nollet Aron
Huysentruyt Len
De ridder Warre

SPBO 41.28
Grisar Joppe
Brouwers Milo
Verbruggen Vik
Janssens Tibe

ACW 41.42
Vercauteren Lion

RCG

STAX
STAX
HAMM
SPBO

ACW
KAAG
HAMM
ACW
SPBO
RCG
KAAG
HAMM
HAMM
RIEM
RCG
KAAG
KAAG
AVKA
RCG
ACW
KAAG

3'48.
.27

3'54

3'56.
3'58.
.26

4'01

3'05.
3'07.
3'07.
3'09.
3'10.
3'13.
3'13.
3'le6.
3'1le6.
3'1l6.
3'17.
3'23.
3'27.
3'28.
3'31.
3'32.
3'46.

50

18
60

17
65
98
28
30
05
99
30
62
66
17
14
01
67
93
04
59

07
07
07
07
07

07
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06



507 Boeykens Luca

517 Dejonghe Korneel
1584 Martens Michiel
4 STAX 42.62
22 Debosscher Arno
46 Vanderstede Jolan
52 Wauman Daan
53 Wauman Toon
5 AVKA 42 .84
1477 Henrotin Maximilien
868 Vromman Luka
929 Sioen Roel
663 Lingier Stef
4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:50
Reeks:2
1 STAX 38.46
184 Burvenich Willem
4522 Storme Basil
40 Van Moerkerke Stan
26 Gorré Lasse
2 STAX 38.59
569 Herbots Morris
15 Claeys Arne
14 Caekaert Niels
928 Vermael Kamiel
3 AVLO 38.85
1192 Haeck Arthur

1351 Wauman Seppe
1299 Verrept Lars

1283 Lefever Rune

4 KAAG 41.06
114 Mounib Azzedine

295 Baetslé Matho

1264 Potvin Leandro

1794 Dhont Warre

5 SPBO 41.06
1021 De Keersmaecker Dries

1123 Van Assche Rias
479 Vermandel Robbe



2127 Durinck Jitse

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:50
Reeks:3
1 KAAG 36.94
160 Coene Sten
336 Muys Arne
592 Reyns Sander
727 De Mits Elias
2 ACW 37.95
2389 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
1592 Herremans Sebastian
1742 Chioua Lekhli Hesa
370 Sarens Joan
3 AVLO 38.94
1779 Helon Miel
1410 De Poorter Victor
1350 Devos Nolan
1214 Hameryck Tim
4 AVKA 39.32
664 Plessers Tijl
811 Vervliet Warre
867 Teah Elisha
362 Janssens Milan
5 RCG 40.99
1175 Felix Pepiijn
97 Haerens Miel
250 Jans Merijn
128 Vankeirsbilck Janus
4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:50
Reeks:4
1 VOLH 36.68

1840 Van Bogaert Arne

1821 Van Nespen Lucas

1831 Van Riel Senne

1839 Thierens Emiel

2 AVLO 37.46
1358 D'hooghe Luca

1248 Fiers Ward



1765
1348
3

50
725
28
48

4
957
566
674
588
5
369
1563
614
1532

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:5

1960
1243
511

1639

334
1948
1947
587

363
930
933
1549

2419
127
645
2067

Beirnaert Emeric
Huyghe Jannes
STAX
Vermeulen Alexander
Vandenbussche Flor
Hebbrecht Levi
Verheyen Tijn
RIEM
Diop Isayah
Alika Samuel
Van der Leene Lars
Van Daele Louis
SPBO
Inze Lennert
Poppe Mattis
Peersman Siebert
Yserbyt Jarne

Pup Heren

ACW
Pauwels Seppo
Rooms Jorden
Geerardyn Michiel
Vydt Jules
KAAG
Trotteyn Mats
Moerman Maxime
Moerman Cédric
Bamelis Titus
AVKA
Loos Senne
Thonon Simon
Van Bael Arne
Amghar Youssef
RCG

38.08

39.08

41.04

Uur=17:50

35.33

35.49

36.39

37.33

Verhoeyen Arthur-Robert
Vanden Herrewegen Sander

Moerman Kobe
Bada Olaleke

ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW



4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:2

5

361
349
962
353

1

4174
4774
4181
4189
2

4358
4376
3914
4050
3

3925
3924
3910
3913

4395
4142
3989
4006

4531
4138
4178
4537

4180
4892
4194

HAMM 38.07
Van de Vreken Ruben
De Clercq Dries
Goossens Hizkia
Huygens Merijn

Min Heren Uur=18:02

HAMM 48.99
Rooms Lennert
Janssens Victor
Van De Velde Ruben
Ferket Niels

STAX 49.04
Nies Lucas
Huysentruyt Daan
Dejaeger Luca
De Croock Andries

STAX 50.33
Van de Putte Tristan
Thienpondt Arno
Borin Lucas
De Vos Mats

KAAG NG
De Waele Rens
Verduyn Wannes
Oosterlinck Wout
Serrano Sem

Min Heren Uur=18:02

KAAG 44 .51
Maes Zion
Vandendriessche Milan
Van Autreve Guust
Afschrift Luka
HAMM 46.96
Van De Velde Lander
De Meyer Inias
Buyck Thibault



4169 Hellinckx Michiel

3 ACW 47.56
4333 Boeykens Enzo

4645 Anné Sven

4864 Stremersch Stan

5253 Belien Billy

4 AVKA 49.00
4430 De Beuckelaer Kobe

5378 Lumbo Ad&do Sessenta

5115 Van Dyck Kobe

5370 Vaerten Mats

5 RCG 49.42
3952 Bruynooghe Arne

4951 Verbiest Lou

4424 De Bois Titus

3955 Houthooft Timon
4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=18:02
Reeks:3

1 RIEM 46.42

4375 Bekaert Flor
4446 Welvaert Tibo

4648 Sesselle Xander

4336 Wauters Lowie

2 AVLO 47.98
4822 Haeck Sander

4975 Helon Mauro

4972 Wauman Jelle

4816 De Vos Loic

3 VOLH 48.65

5314 Theuns Jules
5318 Noppe Siebe

5332 Kusters Lukas
5331 De Laet Joachim
4 SPBO 49.83

4475 Verbeke Wannes

4700 De Smet Wiebe

5238 Aerts Lukas

4886 De Decker Per

5 STAX 50.17



3909 Bogaert Mauro
4357 Geiregat Elias
3927 Vanhee Noah

4622 Decoene Wout
4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=18:02
Reeks:4

1 KAAG 43.26

4539 Clincke Storm
4535 Barbio Alexander

4024 Coene Finn

4193 Decoker Jonas

2 ACW 43.59
4338 Pauwels Lars

4211 Verstraeten Ole

4334 Dhaene Thomas

4216 Van De Cloodt Niels

3 RCG 43.64
4019 Van Der Meiren Jaron

4020 Vercruysse Jan

4016 Martin Josse

4037 Verschuere Jonas

4 HAMM 45,33

4814 Cappaert Arno
4544 Dieltjens Dax

4613 Meiresonne Lex
4191 Van Den Branden Thomas
5 AVKA 45.41

4577 Weyns Jens
4433 Van Dorst Stan
4248 Cools Lenn
4431 Leboda Tibo



